
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSlON 

In re: Compliance investigation of 9278 
Communications, h c .  for apparent violation of 
Sections 364.02 and 364.04, Florida Statutes. 

DOCKET NO. 030696-TI 
FILED: FEBRUARY 8, 2005 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

-, 

Messer Law Firm 
Albert T. Gimbel 
P.O. Box 1876 
Tallahassee, FL 32302 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the original and one correct copy of has Staffs First Request 

9278 Conimunications, Inc. 
S aj i d KapadidCrai g Li bson 
1942 Williamsbrjdge Road 
Bronx, NY 10461 

for Production of Documents (Nos. 1 - 4) has been served by U. S. mail to Albert T. Gimbel, 

Esquire, Messer Law Firm, Post Office Box 1876, Tallahassee, Florida 32302, on behalf of 9278 

Communications, Inc., and that a true copy thereof has been furnished to the following by U. S. 

mail this sth day of February, 2005: 

JASONR. ROJAS /f 
(7 Staff abunsel 

PUB& SERVICE COMMISSION 
Gerald L. Gunler Building 
2540 Shuinard Oak Boulevard 
T a1 1 ah as see ~ FL 3 2 3 9 9 - 0 8 5 0 
(850) 413-6399 


